
1294 Janet Place

$589,000

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

(250) 746-6621

mail@teambiberger.com

Elizabeth C. Biberger &
AssociatesRoyal LePage Duncan Realty

481 Trans Canada Hwy
E a c h  o f f i c e  i s  i n d e p e n d e n t l y  o w n e d  a n d  o p e r a t e d

To view interactive
floor plans scan this QR

code with your smart
phone

Z3 East Duncan
3
2
0.41
1606
1981
3646
2019
469361
2 Spaces, Garage -
Double


